

शुद्धता का प्रमाण ८१५९ स्यादधिक प्रमाणालागते (उ.ए.) वरीना
श्रीश्री पथ १ अत्युत्तम अशीना ८१ बापुका अर्ध

Schedule XI-V-Form No. 134

यकाय अशीना

161-211-91/६१२१ इ-८९१ अशीना ५१० कि

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No A36

Measure

Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cont.					
(1) Restoration of open-cuts with soil.					
Qty. Vide TMAP - (85) item no (1)					
i.e. - 232.06 m ³					
(a) 366.25 / m ³					₹ 84760.00
(2) Making up loss of material on shoulder.					
(1) Qty. Vide TMAP - (86) item no (2)					
i.e. - 620.80 m ³					
(a) 54.37 / m ³					₹ 33753.10
(3) Repair of pot holes by removal of failed material.					
Qty. Vide TMAP - (87) item no (3)					
i.e. - 134.85 m ²					
(a) 295.92 / m ²					₹ 39905.00
(4) Maintenance of WBM road.					
Qty. Vide TMAP - (88) item no (4)					
i.e. - 295 134.85 m ²					
(a) 416.73 / m ²					₹ 56196.00
(5) Patch repair on already filled pot holes.					
Qty. Vide TMAP - (89) item no (5)					
i.e. - 134.85 m ²					
(a) 280.11 / m ²					₹ 37773.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Maintenance of R.P. Culverts.					
Qty. Vind TMAP (86) item no (6)					
i.e - 05 nos.					
(a) 1131.64/no				₹	5658.00
(7) Maintenance of road sign					
Qty. Vind TMAP (87) item no (7)					
i.e - 0.46 km					
(a) 1087.63/km				₹	500.00
(8) Maintenance of 200 m x 2 km stam					
Qty. Vind TMAP (87) item no (8)					
i.e - 0.518 km					
(a) 747.00/km				₹	410.00
(9) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs					
Qty. Vind TMAP (89) item no (9)					
i.e - 19 nos.					
(a) 107.48/no				₹	2042.00
(10) Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty. Vind TMAP (87) item no (10)					
i.e - 38 nos.					
(a) 8.6/no				₹	251.00
(11) Trimming of grass & weeds from the shoulder					
Qty. Vind TMAP (87) item no (11)					
i.e - 1397.00 m ²					
(a) 2.20/m ²				₹	3073.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) White washing on parapet wall.					
Qty. of P.M.P. - (87) / cum no (12)					
1. e - 57.09 m ²					
@ 16.80/m ²					₹ 959.00
					₹ 265280.00
Below @ 3.11%					₹ 8250.00
					₹ 257030.00
24/04/24					
8.6					

Material Statement

$$E/W = 267.16 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Stone mufal} = 12.23 \text{ m}^3$$

$$RSI = 40 \text{ kg}$$

$$S90 = 256 \text{ kg}$$

$$\text{Stone chips} = 3.64 \text{ m}^3$$

24/04/24

8.6

Continuation